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February Time Meeting 

Wednesday, February 3, 2016  11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 11:00-12:00 Financial Subcommittee 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 11:00-12:00 Marketing Subcommittee 

Week of February 17, 2016   Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, February 22, 2016  6:30-8:30pm  Project Team Meeting 

 

March Time Meeting 

Wednesday, March 2, 2016 11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 11:00-12:00 Financial Subcommittee 

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 11:00-12:00 Marketing Subcommittee 

Week of March 21, 2016  Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, March 28, 2016 6:30-8:30  Project Work Team Meeting 

 

April Time Meeting 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016 11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, April 13, 2016 11:00-12:00 Financial Subcommittee 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 11:00-12:00 Marketing Subcommittee 

Week of April 18, 2016  Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, April 25, 2016 6:30-8:30 Project Team Meeting 

 

May Time Meeting 

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 11:00-12:00 Financial Subcommittee 

Wednesday, May 18, 2016 11:00-12:00 Marketing Subcommittee 

Week of May 16, 2016  Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, May 23, 2016 6:30-8:30 Project Team Meeting 

 

June Time Meeting 

Wednesday, June 1, 2016 11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 11:00-12:00 Financial Subcommittee 

Wednesday, June 15, 2015 11:00-12:00 Marketing Subcommittee 

Week of June 20, 2016  Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, June 27, 2016 6:30-8:30 Project Team Meeting 

 

July Time Meeting 

Wednesday, July 6, 2016 11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, July 13, 2016 11:00-12:00 Financial Subcommittee 

Wednesday, July 20, 2016 11:00-12:00 Marketing Subcommittee 

Week of July 18, 2016  Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, July 25, 2016 6:30-8:30 Project Team Meeting 

 

January Time Meeting 

Wednesday, January 6, 2016  11:00-12:30 Staff Work Team Meeting 

Wednesday, January 13, 2016  11:00-12:00 Finance Committee Meeting 

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 11:00-12:00 Marketing Committee Meeting 

Week of January 20, 2016   Deliverables Due/Agenda Out 

Monday, January 25, 2016 6:30-8:30 Project Team Meeting 


